
Sr. 

No. Application No. Applicant CNIC No. Applicant Name Father's Name

Aggregate 

Marks

1 ET-FL2511-54100 33100-1472584-9 Taha Ali Amjad Ali 85.98

2 ET-FL2511-55542 33104-9165657-5 Hafiz M. Zain Warraich Irfan Ullah Hameed 82.70

3 ET-FL2511-55394 33100-8182054-8 Samreen Sajjad Sajjad Haidar 82.54

4 ET-FL2511-51855 33104-0958718-9 Abdullah Muhammad Ashfaq 80.77

5 ET-FL2511-52529 33102-2504750-8 Kashmala Jehangir Jehangir Mushtaq Khan 80.36

6 ET-FL2511-56563 36302-6380777-4 Ittqa Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmed Makhdoom 80.15

7 ET-FL2511-59923 33106-2148106-8 Sana Ali Shahadat Ali 79.89

8 ET-FL2511-54205 33102-1102946-5 Haris Ali Shahbaz Ali 78.60

9 ET-FL2511-53246 33301-8570510-0 Maryam Rashid Muhammad Rashid 77.55

10 ET-FL2511-55763 35404-8156097-4 Ammara Ghafoor Abdul Ghafoor 77.54

11 ET-FL2511-51850 33100-9073968-9 Tayyab Anjum Anjum Saeed 76.67

12 ET-FL2511-57667 33100-1165225-5 Hamza Asif Asif Masood 76.63

13 ET-FL2511-59236 33102-9309499-1 Ibrahim Faisal Faisal Faisal Parvez 76.13

14 ET-FL2511-55923 33104-0750484-2 Arfa Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 76.03

15 ET-FL2511-54566 33104-7090087-8 Tatheer Fatima Muhammad Nawaz 75.65

16 ET-FL2511-52524 36302-5716155-5 Rizwan Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 75.56

17 ET-FL2511-56165 33102-8833717-1 Abdul Momin Muhammad Abbas 75.50

18 ET-FL2511-56288 31102-9542426-7 Muhammad Rehan Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir 75.46

19 ET-FL2511-55431 54401-8717960-5 Muhammad Hussain Babar Hassan 75.19

20 ET-FL2511-56774 36402-1477454-2 Kinza Imran Muhammad Imran 76.73

21 ET-FL2511-56161 33102-5769129-2 Hafsa Abbas Muhammad Abbas 74.60

22 ET-FL2511-51950 33301-4933989-9 Muhammad Uzair Matloob Matloob Hussain Akhter 74.41

23 ET-FL2511-54268 33102-1943437-2 Tooba Ahmed Shahzad Ahmad 74.20

24 ET-FL2511-56701 35202-4916333-5 Muhammad Haris Nisar Nisar Ahmad 74.04

25 ET-FL2511-55774 33304-0403009-4 Afeefa Tariq Abdul Aziz Tariq 73.75

26 ET-FL2511-52995 33102-7840098-3 Muhammad Hassan Abdul Rashid 73.32

27 ET-FL2511-52871 35502-0236141-5 Muhammad Salman Asghar Muhammad Asghar 73.08

28 ET-FL2511-55723 33101-4700219-8 Laraib Shahid Shahid Iqbal 73.06

29 ET-FL2511-58471 33102-2760373-6 Areef Shahzad Muhammad Shahzad Khurram 72.99

30 ET-FL2511-51919 33100-8204012-5 Abdul Haseeb Muhammad Naveed 72.94

31 ET-FL2511-54072 35501-0443399-5 Muhammad Rayyan Naveed Robina Naveed 72.70

32 ET-FL2511-56131 33100-2488787-0 Bisma Tahir Tahir Pervaiz 72.10

33 ET-FL2511-56772 33104-0162683-2 Farwa Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq 71.99

34 ET-FL2511-52623 33302-4510559-9 Rafaqat Ali Liaqat Ali 71.68

35 ET-FL2511-52279 34302-6054460-9 Muhammad Sharjeel Mansab Mansab Ali 71.49

36 ET-FL2511-56654 35404-9229996-3 Sulman Akram Muhammad Akram 71.42

37 ET-FL2511-56989 33104-5708925-5 Muhammad Umar Tariq Muhammad Tariq 71.38

38 ET-FL2511-52779 34603-0984412-5 Hassan Usman Muhammad Usman 71.05

39 ET-FL2511-56768 33102-9723211-7 Muhammad Bilal Aftab Naseem 70.62
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Important Note:

All necessary steps/actions have been taken to minimize the errors and to ensure the accuracy in preparing this merit list. However

errors and omissions are accepted and may be conveyed to Admission Office before closing date of this offer. While any wrong entry

in calculation of merit score does not confer any right/privilege for the grant of admission to candidate. University rules and

regulations will be followed for the finalization of such case. Extention or Installments of dues are not allowed. Selected applicants

have been sent mobile message regarding fee and required documents submission. If paid fee voucher alongwith all requisite

documents not recieved in Admission Office by due date, admission offer will be automatically cancelled and offer of seat will be

made applicant next on merit. Merit is prepared on the basis of Intermediate Part-I result, You must meet the University basic

eligibility criteria for the degree program after the annoucement of Inter Part-II result. 



40 ET-FL2511-58851 35102-5844449-7 Sajjad Ahmed Muhammad Arshad 69.85

41 ET-FL2511-53438 35202-5816357-7 Muhammad Arslan Naseer Ahmad 69.79

42 ET-FL2511-53479 33100-8572011-1 Muhammad Danial Khalid Saleem 69.76

43 ET-FL2511-52367 33102-6379939-6 Maryam Bibi Muhammad Asif 69.58

44 ET-FL2511-56887 33104-6051668-9 Muhammad Nadeem Rai Abdul Razzaq 69.48

45 ET-FL2511-56904 33102-0726596-1 Muhammad Mohsin Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem Tufail 69.34

46 ET-FL2511-57325 33105-3911261-7 Muhammad Talha Idrees Muhammad Idrees 69.33

47 ET-FL2511-59783 33103-6952194-9 Muhammad Kaleemullah Tahir Tahir Saleem 68.97

48 ET-FL2511-59596 33102-7485542-9 Ali Sohaib Sohaib Ikram 68.72

49 ET-FL2511-59757 33202-5235261-5 Muhammad Farooq Azam Muhammad Iqbal 68.37

50 ET-FL2511-54238 35202-5599150-1 Zubair Qazi Hafiz Muhammad Idrees Asim 68.23

51 ET-FL2511-55894 38303-1032498-1 Muhammad Talha Nasir Muhmmad Nasir Iqbal 68.17

52 ET-FL2511-56647 33102-1106990-5 Muhammad Asad Muhammad Younas 68.00

53 ET-FL2511-54617 33102-7361493-6 Mariam Sabar Muhammad Sabar Ali 67.95

54 ET-FL2511-53584 33402-0403073-3 Muhammad Taha Qari Abdul Hadi 67.92

55 ET-FL2511-54379 42000-6621623-5 Umer Farooq Hakeem Ahmad 67.68

56 ET-FL2511-56391 45305-0410729-5 Muhammad Fahad Jamal Ishtiaq Ahmed 67.40

57 ET-FL2511-57574 33101-9273704-6 Manal Fatima Tasleem Akhtar Cheema 67.09

58 ET-FL2511-59394 35502-0248189-5 Abdul Ahad Muhammad Kashif 66.94

59 ET-FL2511-57679 34302-1422388-7 Muhammad Waqar Muhammad Yaqoob 66.83

60 ET-FL2511-55194 33101-9780038-2 Ayesha Liaqat Liaqat Ali 66.62

61 ET-FL2511-57961 33102-6986368-5 Umer Abdullah Attiq Ur Rehman 66.10

62 ET-FL2511-59345 33102-6030268-1 Muhammad Abdul Rehman Anwar Ul Haq Abbasi 65.93

63 ET-FL2511-59967 36103-0422441-7 Faqar Jameel Ahmad Sharafat Ali 65.69

64 ET-FL2511-55386 35302-2155179-9 Muhammad Habibullah Sarfraz Hussain 65.35

65 ET-FL2511-53974 33100-7046122-3 Abdullah Khan Iftikhar Ahmad Khan 65.20

66 ET-FL2511-58192 33105-4706939-5 Mohsin Khan Muhammad Khan 65.18

67 ET-FL2511-51917 33104-5804445-6 Saira Attaullah Muhammad Attaullah 64.93

68 ET-FL2511-54842 33102-6736143-5 Muhammad Fareed Khan Muhammad Asad Khan 64.80

69 ET-FL2511-59695 33101-9420008-0 Sibgha Ashfaq Ashfaq Ahmad 64.75

70 ET-FL2511-53725 33100-0639198-5 Saif Ur Rehman Muhammad Suleman 64.74

71 ET-FL2511-56349 33102-5483666-3 Muhammad Abdullah Maqsood Ahmad 64.50
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1 SFET-FL2511-57086 33106-1534682-2 Nida Amjad Muhammad Amjad 61.95

2 SFET-FL2511-53591 33100-3140672-3 Ghulam Mustafa Arqam Mehmood 46.34

BS Textile Engineering Technology (Self Finance)
Note: Self Finance selected students are required to submit their original documents alongwith one Photocopy of each

document in NTU Admission Office before last date If all requisite documents not recieved in Admission Office by due

date,  admission offer will be automatically cancelled and offer of seat will be made applicant next on merit.


